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Mij's Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1460 Smithtown Ave, Bohemia, United States
(+1)6317509388 - https:/lwww.mjsdeliinc.com/

The menu of Mj's Deli from Bohemia includes 81 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $9.3. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Mij's Deli Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

DESPERADO

Soups

CAESAR SALAD SMALL

Breakfast

SOUTHWEST WRAP

Side Dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN

Paninis
BOHEMIA'S

Others

BUFFALO WINGS WITH FRIES

New Arrivals
THE GRANDFATHER

Small Plates

SLIDER

Healthy Selections

EGG SALAD WRAP

Rum Flights

THE HONEY

Burgers & Grill

BASIC BURGER WITH CHEESE

$11.5

$7.8

$10.5

$3.0

$11.0

$11.3

$11.5

$8.0

$10.5

$11.0

$7.8

Wrap It

STEAK CHEESE WRAP $8.3
Bakery Selection

ASSORTED PASTRIES $3.8
Breakfast Wraps

LINDY SPECIAL $8.0

Create Your Own Salad

CREATE YOUR OWN SALAD

(SMALL) $9.0
Hot Soups

HOT SOUPS 1602 $4.8
More Sushi Rolls

TAMPA BAY $11.0
Wraps & More

EGGPLANT WRAP $10.5
Shrimp To Pealed

BUTTERED $3.0
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Ingredients Used

CREAM CHEESE $4.0

These Types Of Dishes



Mij's Deli Menu

Are Being Served
SALAD

Fruits, Cereals &
Breakfast Treats

ASSORTED MUFFINS $3.8
Various Options

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES $11.3
Burgers, Hot Dogs, And
Sandwiches

CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES $11.3
Lunch Wraps

SPINACH WITH CHICKEN WRAP $10.5
TURKEY WRAP BLT $10.5
Specialty Heroes

DANGO BANGO $11.5
TEXAS MELT $11.5
Daily Breakfast

6. 3 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $8.5
2. MORNING SUN $7.8
4. WESTERN OMELET $7.8
Omelet Platters

10. FARMERS OMELET $9.3
7. HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE $8.8
CHEESE )
8. 2 EGGS CORNED BEEF HASH $9.0

9. EGG WHITES VEGETABLE
OMELET

Uncategorized
CREAM CHEESE JELLY
YANKEE CLIPPER

CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA
HERO

CHICKEN CUTLET CLUB

Salads

CHEF'S SALAD

GREEK SALAD SMALL
TOSSED SALAD SMALL
CHEF SALAD SMALL
BALTIMORE

Heroes
RANCH GRILLE
MJ'S' SPECIAL
THE LINDY
EXCALIBER
MJ'S DELIGHT

Burger

PATTY MELT

CHICKEN SUPREME
BASIC BURGER

BBQ BURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
PIZZA BURGER

Popular Items

3. HUNGRY MAN

$9.0

$4.5
$11.5

$11.5

$11.5

$8.5
$7.8
$10.0
$8.3

$11.5
$11.5
$11.5
$11.5
$11.5

$8.0
$11.5
$7.0
$9.0
$8.3
$8.0

$10.0
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CREATE YOUR OWN SALAD
(LARGE)

THE SICILIA

HOT SOUPS 120z

5. FRENCH TOAST

1. BREAKFAST SPECIAL

Sandwiches
SOUTH HAMPTON
ISLANDER

WEST HAMPTON
MIAMI CLUB
BOSTON CLUB
GRILLED CHEESE
TURKEY CLUB

$10.0

$11.0
$3.8
$8.5
$7.3

$11.0
$11.5
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$5.5
$11.5

GRILLED CHEESE WITH MEAT
ITALIAN HERO

Wraps

CLUB WRAP

WESTERN WRAP
LOUISIANA LIGHTNING
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
PHILLY WRAP

GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP
TUNA WRAP

GREEK WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN BLT WRAP
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP

$7.5
$11.5

$8.3

$8.0
$11.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5

Mij's Deli

1460 Smithtown Ave, Bohemia,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00-16:40
Tuesday 06:00-16:40
Wednesday 06:00-16:40
Thursday 06:00-16:40
Friday 06:00-16:40
Saturday 06:00-14:40
Sunday 07:00-13:40
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