#### MJ'S DELI & CATERING





#### Mj's Deli Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1460 Smithtown Ave, Bohemia, United States (+1)6317509388 - https://www.mjsdeliinc.com/

## Mj's Deli Menu

Alcoholic Drinks DESPERADO	\$11.5	Wrap It STEAK CHEESE WRAP \$8.3	
Soups		<b>Bakery Selection</b>	
CAESAR SALAD SMALL	\$7.8	ASSORTED PASTRIES \$3.8	
Breakfast		Breakfast Wraps	
SOUTHWEST WRAP	\$10.5	LINDY SPECIAL \$8.0	
Side Dishes		Create Your Own Salad	
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.0	CREATE YOUR OWN SALAD (SMALL) \$9.0	
Paninis		Hat Oarma	
BOHEMIA'S	\$11.0	Hot Soups	
Others		HOT SOUPS 16OZ \$4.8	
BUFFALO WINGS WITH FRIES	\$11.3	More Sushi Rolls	
BOLLATO MINOS MILLIA	<b>VII.</b> 0	TAMPA BAY \$11.0	
New Arrivals		Wraps & More	
THE GRANDFATHER	\$11.5	EGGPLANT WRAP \$10.5	
Small Plates			
SLIDER	\$8.0	Shrimp To Pealed	
		BUTTERED \$3.0	
Healthy Selections		Restaurant Category	
EGG SALAD WRAP	\$10.5	ITALIAN	
Rum Flights		Ingradianta Haad	
THE HONEY	\$11.0	Ingredients Used CREAM CHEESE \$4.0	
Burgers & Grill			
BASIC BURGER WITH CHEESE	\$7.8	These Types Of Dishes	

# Mj's Deli Menu

Are Being Served		9. EGG WHITES VEGETABLE OMELET	\$9.0
Fruits, Cereals &		Uncategorized	
Breakfast Treats		CREAM CHEESE JELLY	\$4.5
		YANKEE CLIPPER	\$11.5
ASSORTED MUFFINS	\$3.8	CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA HERO	\$11.5
Various Options		CHICKEN CUTLET CLUB	\$11.5
CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES	\$11.3		
	_	Salads	
Burgers, Hot Dogs, A	nd	CHEF'S SALAD	
Sandwiches		GREEK SALAD SMALL	\$8.5
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES	\$11.3	TOSSED SALAD SMALL	\$7.8
		CHEF SALAD SMALL	\$10.0
Lunch Wraps		BALTIMORE	\$8.3
SPINACH WITH CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.5		
TURKEY WRAP BLT	\$10.5	Heroes	
Ongolakullanasa		RANCH GRILLE	\$11.5
Specialty Heroes		MJ'S' SPECIAL	\$11.5
DANGO BANGO	\$11.5	THE LINDY	\$11.5
TEXAS MELT	\$11.5	EXCALIBER	\$11.5
Daily Breakfast		MJ'S DELIGHT	\$11.5
6. 3 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$8.5	Burger	
2. MORNING SUN	\$7.8	PATTY MELT	\$8.0
4. WESTERN OMELET	\$7.8	CHICKEN SUPREME	\$11.5
0   1   1   1   1		BASIC BURGER	\$7.0
Omelet Platters		BBQ BURGER	\$9.0
10. FARMERS OMELET	\$9.3	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.3
7. HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE CHEESE	\$8.8	PIZZA BURGER	\$8.0
8. 2 EGGS CORNED BEEF HASH	\$9.0	Popular Items	
		3. HUNGRY MAN	\$10.0

### Mj's Deli Menu

CREATE YOUR OWN SALAD (LARGE)	\$10.0	GRILLED CHEESE WITH MEAT	\$7.5
THE SICILIA	\$11.0	ITALIAN HERO	\$11.5
HOT SOUPS 120Z	\$3.8	Wraps	
5. FRENCH TOAST	\$8.5	CLUB WRAP	\$8.3
1. BREAKFAST SPECIAL	\$7.3	WESTERN WRAP	\$8.0
Sandwiches		LOUISIANA LIGHTNING	\$11.5
SOUTH HAMPTON	\$11.0	CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.5
ISLANDER	\$11.5	PHILLY WRAP	\$10.5
WEST HAMPTON	\$11.0	GRILLED VEGGIE WRAP	\$10.5
MIAMI CLUB	\$11.0	TUNA WRAP	\$10.5
		GREEK WRAP	\$10.5
BOSTON CLUB	\$11.0	<b>GRILLED CHICKEN BLT WRAP</b>	\$10.5
GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.5	CHICKEN SALAD WRAP	\$10.5
TURKEY CLUB	\$11.5		,

#### Mj's Deli

1460 Smithtown Ave, Bohemia, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 06:00-16:40 Tuesday 06:00-16:40 Wednesday 06:00-16:40 Thursday 06:00-16:40 Friday 06:00-16:40 Saturday 06:00-14:40 Sunday 07:00-13:40

Made with Menu